
Returning Student Registration Questions? 

Please contact your school with your Returning Student Registration questions. 
 

School Name 
First 
Name Last Name Email Telephone # 

Early Childhood Center Lanette Taylor lanette.taylor@lps53.org 816-736-6733 

Alexander Doniphan Shawn Persell shawn.persell@lps53.org 816-736-5409 

EPiC Patrice Clark patrice.clark@lps53.org 816-736-5730 

Franklin Samantha Whitaker samantha.whitaker@lps53.org 816.736.6717 

Kellybrook Karen Lambing karen.lambing@lps53.org 816.736.5701 

Lewis & Clark Lori Carey lori.carey@lps53.org 816-736-5430 

Liberty Oaks Deb Jurgeson deb.jurgeson@lps53.org 816-736-5601 

Lillian Schumacher Hattie Cummings hattie.cummings@lps53.org 816-736-5491 

Manor Hill Denise Wichman denise.wichman@lps53.org 816-736-5461 

Ridgeview Kathy Markus kathy.markus@lps53.org 816-736-5452 

Shoal Creek Rona Murphy rona.murphy@lps53.org 816-736-7151 

Warren Hills Carrie Whitworth carrie.whitworth@lps53.org 816-736-5631 

Discovery Beth Jackson beth.jackson@lps53.org 816-736-7303 

Heritage Joy O'Neal joy.oneal@lps53.org 816-736-5383 

Liberty Middle Kursta Hill kursta.hill@lps53.org 816-736-5412 

South Valley Carrie Kempf carrie.kempf@lps53.org 816-736-7182 

Liberty Academy Addison Rollins addison.rollins@lps53.org 816-736-5474 

Liberty High Cheryl Reeves cheryl.reeves@lps53.org 816.736.5340 

Liberty High Jane Wolfley jane.wolfley@lps53.org 816.736.5340 

Liberty High Pam Sutherland pam.sutherland@lps53.org 816.736.5340 

Liberty North High Elizabeth Stukes elizabeth.stukes@lps53.org 816-736-5538 

 
 
 

 


